

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Writ Petition No.17523 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.08.2021	<u>MSM, J</u> Issue notice to respondents 6 to 9. Learned counsel for petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice to the respondents 6 to 9 by RPAD and file proof of service into Registry within three (03) weeks. Post after three (03) weeks along with W.P.No.1716 of 2021, 3175 of 2021 and 590 of 2021. <u>MSM, J</u> IS	